1- 2

3- 5

6- 8

9- 11
12- 14
15- 17
20- 22
23- 25
26- 27
28- 31
33- 35
36- 38
39- 40
41- 43
44- 46
47- 49
52- 53
54- 55
56- 58
59- 61
62- 64
65- 67
68- 70
72- 74
76- 78
79- 81
82- 84
85- 87
88- 90
93- 94
95- 97
98-100
101-103
106-108
109-111
112-114
118-120
130-133
134-135
137-139
140-143
144-146
149-151
152-154
159-161
162-164
168-170
171-173
176-178
179-182
183-184

Halifax K.C.

Elgin Co.K.C.,Dorchester,Ont

Wildwood Kennel Club, St.Marys,ON
Algoma Dog Fanciers,Sault Ste.Marie,Ont
Argus K.C.,Thunder Bay,ON

Alberta K.C., Calgary

Ladies K.C. of B.C.

Renaissance Dog Association
Newfoundland All Breed K.C.,St.John's,Nfld
Ontario Breeders Assoc.

Orangeville & Dist.K.C.,Ont

Credit Valley K.& Obed.C.,Toronto,0Ont
Windsor All Breed Training & Tracking C.,0nt
Prince Albert K.& Obed.C.

Calgary K.& Obed.C.

Lower Mainland Dog Fanciers,Clearbrook,BC
Cobequid Dog C.,Bible Hill,NS

Pictou Co.K.C.,Trenton,NS

Mouvement Canin Quebecois

Trillium Dog Fanciers, Pickering,ON
Norfolk K.& Obed.Club, Simcoe,ON
Champlain Dog Club, Petawawa, Ont
Sudbury & Dist.K.C.,0Ont

Wheat City K.C.,Brandon,Man

Battle River Canine Association, Camrose,AB
Red Deer & Dist.K.C.

Chautauqua Canine Club,Battleford,Sask
Oceanside K.C., Cloverdale,BC

Kiwanis C.of Kerrisdale,LlLangley,BC
Moncton K.C.,NB

Club Canin Rive-Sud de Montreal

Kent K.C., Chatham,Ont

Guelph & Dist.K.C.

Lakehead K.C.,Thunder Bay,Ont

Victoria County K.C.

Friends of the Canadian Guide Dogs
Edmonton K.C.

Lakes District K.C.,Houston,BC
Dartmouth K.C.

Tantramar K.C.,Amherst,NS

Club Canin Bas St.Laurent,Rimouski,PQ
Seaway K.C.,Thorold

Arnprior Canine Assoc.,Arnprior,ON
Forest City K.C., Dorchester
Assiniboine Kennel Club

Hub City K.& Obed.C.,Saskatoon,Sask
Saamis K.& Obed.C.,Medicine Hat,AB
Tyee K.C.,Mi1ll Bay,BC

Avalon K.C., Foxtrap,NF

Chaleur Canine Club, Bathurst,NB

South Shore K.& Obed.C.,Lunenburg,NS



188-190
195-198
199-201
205-207
210-212
219-221
222-224
225-227
230-232
233-235
236-241
242-244
249-253
254-256
257-260
263-265
268-270
274-277
278-281
282-283
284-286
287-289
290-290
292-293
298-300
303-306
308-310
311-313
325-327
328-330
331-332
339-340
341-341
342-342
344-346
356-358
359-361
366-366
368-373
377-380
381-383
385-388
389-391
392-395
396-396
399-401
402-404
407-409
410-412
421-422
423-425

Hochelaga K.C.,Dollard des Ormeaux,Que
Societe Canine de Thetford,Thetford Mines,PQ
Societe Canine de Quebec

K-W K.C.,Connestoga,Ont

Sault Ste.Marie K.C.

Aurora & Dist.K.C.,Thornhill,Ont

Erie Shores K.C., Caledonia,ON
Nipissing K.C.,Ont

Band City K.& Obed.C.,Moose Jaw,Sask
Fort Garry K.C.,Man

Northlands K.C.,Fort McMurray,AB
Northern Alberta Canine Assoc.

Fort St.John Dist.K.C.,BC

Nicola Valley K.C.,Merritt,BC

Vancouver Island Dog Fanciers,Sidney,BC
Comox Valley K.C., Courtenay,BC
Renaissance Dog Association

Oromocto K.C.,Oromocto,NB

Abegweit K.C.,Sherwood,PEI

Evangeline K.C.,Kentville,NS

St.Francis K.C.,Bromont,PQ

Assoc.Canine de la Mauricie,TroisRivieres,PQ
Chateauguay Valley K.C.,Que

Ottawa K.C.

Ontario County K.C.,Ajax,0Ont

Kingston & Dist.K.C.

Kenora & Dist.Dog Club, Kenora,ON
Monarch K.C., London, ON

Algoma Dog Fanciers,Sault Ste.Marie,Ont
Argus K.C.,Thunder Bay,ON

Hamilton K.C.

Bobcaygeon Kennel Club, Ontario
Kawartha K.C.,Peterborough,Ont

Sarnia K.C.,Brigden,ON

Regina K.& Obed.C.

Grande Prairie Reg.K.C.,Grande Prairie,AB
Nanaimo K.C.

Mission K.C.,Mission,BC

Yukon K.C.,Whitehorse

Lady Slipper K.C.,Central Bedeque,PEI
Newfoundland All Breed K.C.,St.John's,Nfld
Fredericton K.C.

Chateauguay Valley K.C.,Que
Assoc.Canine Charlevoisienne,Beaupre,QC
Ottawa K.C.

Kawartha K.C.,Peterborough,Ont

Sarnia K.C.,Brigden,ON

Bluewater K.C.,Blyth,Ont

Oxford County K.C.,Woodstock,Ont
Woodstock & Dist.Canine Assoc.,0Ont
Kilbride & Dist.K.C., Campbellville ON



428-430 Kars Community Recreation Assoc.,Kars,Ont
431-433  Lakehead K.C.,Thunder Bay,Ont

438-440 Valley K.C.,Carleton Place,Ont
441-443  Limestone City K.& Obed.C.,Kingston,Ont
447-449  Mid-Canada Dog Assoc.,Winnipeg
451-456 Lakeland K.& Obed.C.,Bonnyville,AB
457-459  Portage K.C.,Portage La Prairie,Man
466-468 Lethbridge & Dist.K.C.

469-471 Evelyn Kenny K.& Obed.C.,Calgary,AB
472-476  Southwest K.& Obed.C.,Swift Current,Sask
477-479  St.Andrews K.& Obed.C.,Selkirk,Man
482-483 Mission K.C.,Mission,BC

486-488 Vernon & Dist.K.C.

497-499  Auld Lang Syne Society, Chilliwack,BC
500-504 Northern Interior K.C.,Prince George,BC
510-512 Moncton K.C.,NB

513-514  Dartmouth K.C.

518-521 Club Canin Du Fjord,Jonquiere,PQ
522-525 Societe Canine Beauceronne, Quebec
526-528 Muskoka & Dist.K.C.

529-531 Barrie K.C.

535-537  Grey-Bruce K.& Obed.C.

538-540 Trio K.& Obed.C.,Bradford,Ont

545-550  Temiskaming K.C.,New Liskeard,Ont
554-556  Alberta K.C., Calgary

584-587 Manitoba Canine Assoc.,Winnipeg
588-591 Westerly Dog Club,Edmonton

599-601  Campbell River Dog Fancier Soc.,BC
602-604 Glacier View K.C.,Campbell River,BC
605-607 Victoria City K.C.

608-611 New Brunswick K.C.,Rothesay,NB
615-618 Conception Bay K.C.,Harbour Grace,Nfld
619-621 Halifax K.C.

622-624  St.Catharines & Dist. K.& Obed.C.
625-627 Thousand Island K.& Obed.C.

630-632 Markham K.C.,0nt

633-636  Stormont,Dundas & Glengarry Dog Assoc.
638-641  Cornwall Dist.K.C.,Ont

642-645 Essex Co.K.C.,Leamington,Ont

646-648 Dryden Dog Fanciers (Club,Dryden,ON
656-658 Oakville & Dist.K.C.

661-663  Shamrock K.& Obed.C.

666-0669 Peace Country K.C., Peace River, AB
670-672 Moose Jaw Canine Club

673-675 Northwinds Dog Club,Winnipeg,Man
677-679  Saskatoon K.& Obed.C.

680-682  Edmonton K.C.

684-686 Oceanside K.C., Cloverdale,BC

687-690 West Kootenay K.C.,Castlegar,BC
691-693  Cranbrook K.C.,BC

694-696 Pacific Kennel Club, Maple Ridge,BC



698-700
701-703
706-709
710-713
714-717
718-720
726-727
728-730
737-738
744-745
746-746
748-750
752-754
755-757
758-760
761-763
764-767
773-776
777-779
780-782
784-786
788-789
790-791
792-793
795-796
797-799
800-802
804-806
809-811
814-816
817-819
822-824
825-827
828-830
832-835
838-840
849-851
871-873
877-879
887-889
890-892
912-914
916-918
921-923
926-928
938-940

Kamloops & Dist.K.C.,BC

Vi-Mor Meadows K.C.,BC

Pictou Co.K.C.,Trenton,NS

Cape Breton K.C.,Sydney,NS

Miramichi K.C.,Chatham,NB

Canadian Save The Children Fund,Carp,Ont
Nickel District K.C., Coniston,ON
Thunder Bay K.& Training C.

Sudbury & Dist.K.C.,Ont

Burlington K.C.,0nt

Scarborough K.C.,0nt

Pine Ridge K.& Obed.C.,Grafton,0Ont
Nipissing K.C.,Ont

Wine Country K.C. (Welland,ON)

Crocus Obed.& K.C.,Brandon,Man
Lloydminster K.& Obed.C.,Sask.

Fort Garry K.C.,Man

Okanagan Westside Kennel Club

Skaha K.C.,Summerland,BC

Mount Cheam Canine Assoc.

Fraser Valley Dog Fanciers,BC

Cobequid Dog C.,Bible Hill,NS

Avalon K.C., Foxtrap,NF

Island Dog Club (Charlottetown,PE)

New Brunswick K.C.,Rothesay,NB
Newfoundland All Breed K.C.,St.John's,Nfld
London Canine Assoc.,0Ont

Belleville & Dist.K.C.,Ont

Trillium Dog Fanciers, Pickering,ON

Kent K.C., Chatham,Ont

Georgina K.& Obed.Club, Richmond Hill,ON
Prairie Canine Academy,Regina,Sask
Northern Alberta Canine Assoc.

Red Deer & Dist.K.C.

Grande Prairie Reg.K.C.,Grande Prairie,AB
Alberni Valley K.C.,BC

Lower Mainland Dog Fanciers,Clearbrook,BC
Elsie Murray Canine Centre Assoc.

United K.C.,Montreal,Que

Ottawa K.C.

Caledon K.Assoc.,Mississauga,Ont
Brantford & Dist.K.C.,Ont

Credit Valley K.& Obed.C.,Toronto,0Ont
Calgary K.& Obed.C.

Northwinds Dog Club,Winnipeg,Man

Auld Lang Syne Society, Chilliwack,BC



